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2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results - Thursday AM - 8 & Under Preliminaries and Relays
 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle
Sponsor: The Flesch Family

ALL-CITY M: 15.65 ! 1982 Matthew Matteson - Monona

ALL-CITY Y: 14.07 2014 Nolan Wallace - Maple Bluff

ALL-CITY SEM: 17.17 2016 Beckett Schreiber - Ridgewood

MO POOL: 15.75 # 1982 Matt Matteson - Monona

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ridgewood  7Goodavish, Caleb 16.41 q  16.391
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  8Dolphin, Will 17.21 q  17.332
Middleton Gators  8Kiehl, Jacob 17.79 q  17.363
Parkcrest Penguins  8Tong, Jerry 17.92 q  17.114
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Siniscalchi, Lee 18.40 q  19.485
Ridgewood  8Jensen, Jimmy 18.65 q  19.036

Nakoma Swim Team  8Flesch, James 18.66 q  19.017
Nakoma Swim Team  8Williams, Henry 19.34 q  19.208
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  8Bauch, Evan 19.64 q  19.189
Middleton Gators  8Mauer, Nolan 19.65 q  21.9110
Nakoma Swim Team  8Lessner, Rowan 20.13 q  20.7211
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Bruzzi, Piero 20.18 q  21.4512

Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Zenner, Griffin 20.51 q  26.1413
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8DeWald, Samuel 20.83 q  19.80*14
Middleton Gators  8Rice, Philip 20.83 q  20.23*14
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Lee, John 20.95 q  22.1916
High Point Swim Club  8Baker, Chase 20.97 q  20.1317
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  8Porter, Landon 20.98 q  21.8718

Hill Farm Swim Club  8McCord, Calvin J20.98  22.7719
High Point Swim Club  7Schulz, Declan 21.03  20.1720

Hawks Swim and Dive Team  7Roy, Will 21.04  22.0221
Hill Farm Swim Club  8Orcutt, Finnegan 21.36  21.3722
Monona Swim and Dive Club  8Beuthling, Hugo 21.45  20.5923
Monona Swim and Dive Club  8Kurtz, Parker 21.48  22.3224
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  8Dow, Leo 21.49  23.9425
Middleton Gators  7Bushek, Callen 21.91  23.0526
High Point Swim Club  8Raether, Calvin 21.93  21.2127
Parkcrest Penguins  7Butrymowicz, Alexander 22.54  22.7228
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  8Esquibel, Brody 22.74  22.2229
Parkcrest Penguins  8Huff, Lincoln 23.08  23.2030
Middleton Gators  8Kulis, Quinton 23.22  22.89*31
Hill Farm Swim Club  8Hammes, William 23.22  24.32*31
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Plumb, Benjamin 24.01  28.5033
Parkcrest Penguins  6Hallum, Cole 24.25  22.9434
Parkcrest Penguins  8Laubmeier, Paul 24.28  25.7035
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  7Olson, Reid 24.38  26.3536
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2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results - Thursday AM - 8 & Under Preliminaries and Relays

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  7Nelson, Spencer 24.45  25.3737
Hill Farm Swim Club  8Woods, Ian 24.73  25.0638
Goodman Waves  8Holz, Jacob 24.79  25.9039
Middleton Gators  8Rose, Caleb 24.80  28.4440
Ridgewood  6Curran, Colvin 24.86  27.0841
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  7Mohr, Liam 25.03  28.1242
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  7Mulligan, Colin 25.19  24.5543
Nakoma Swim Team  7Gardon, Grayson 25.40  27.3944
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  7DeVito, Cameron 25.42  27.1545
High Point Swim Club  7Harvey, Kyan 25.43  24.7346
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  7Goepfert, Charlie 25.52  24.6747
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Altschul, Grant 25.56  25.71*48
Parkcrest Penguins  8Culberson, Matthew 25.56  26.80*48
Parkcrest Penguins  6Patterson, Daniel 25.60  25.8750
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  7Thomas, Jacob 25.62  28.4751
Middleton Gators  8Besch, Klayden 25.64  27.6052
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  7Waterman, Taylor 26.12  24.6053
High Point Swim Club  8Westrick, Graham 26.15  27.5154
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Lubner, John 26.47  23.9155
High Point Swim Club  7Nackers, Caden 26.55  26.0756
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Formanek, Wyatt 26.73  23.9257
High Point Swim Club  8Benton, Rolf 26.74  25.2858
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  8Sugar, Bode 26.79  26.4059
High Point Swim Club  7Baker, Jackson 26.80  25.9560
Middleton Gators  7Battaglia, Douglas 26.86  27.5861
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Peiffer, Henry 26.91  26.9162
Nakoma Swim Team  8Brady, Patrick 26.92  29.9863
Ridgewood  7Haushalter, August 27.28  27.4564
High Point Swim Club  8Weismer, Solomon 27.31  29.7465
Nakoma Swim Team  6Palm, Andrew 27.46  32.4866
High Point Swim Club  7Cary, Donovan 27.58  26.7367
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Barbato, Cormac 27.59  27.6168
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Hoffman, Hayden 27.70  26.7169
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Vaughan, Julian 27.77  28.0370
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  8Pagel, Lucas 27.79  25.6671
Ridgewood  7Seelen, Michael 27.93  34.0272
High Point Swim Club  7Ebert, Benjamin 28.11  29.6173
High Point Swim Club  7Dietrich, Sam 28.62  27.5674
Parkcrest Penguins  7Krieger, Louis 28.74  30.9675
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  7Retana, Xavier 29.10  34.8076
Nakoma Swim Team  8Kuemmel, Charlie 29.40  27.8577
Nakoma Swim Team  8Hunt, Emerson 29.67  32.0178
Hill Farm Swim Club  8Webber, Rhodes 30.15  29.6179
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  8Webb, Santiago 30.19  28.5580
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  7Wilczewski, Peyton 30.27  30.5581
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Parkcrest Penguins  5Teelin, Joseph 30.37  32.6582
Middleton Gators  7Dang, Angaddeep 30.53  32.2283
High Point Swim Club  7Kagerbauer, McKinley 30.63  28.9084
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  8Jones, Harrison 31.60  30.5485
Hill Farm Swim Club  8LeMaster, Liam 31.78  36.9486
Ridgewood  7Crow, Anthony 31.97  32.4487
Ridgewood  6Werner, Rhys 32.13  33.1288
Monona Swim and Dive Club  8Johnson, Cameron 32.36  29.2289
Nakoma Swim Team  6Johnson, Easton 32.39  37.1390
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  7Fleming, Julian 32.70  35.7591
Middleton Gators  7Beyerl, Miles 32.81  32.0192
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  5Dolphin, Drew 32.95  38.2193
Hill Farm Swim Club  6Kluesner, Charles 33.49  32.6794
Ridgewood  6Cops, Owen 33.58  29.1895
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Chamberlain, Alec 33.66  39.2696
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  6Sugar, Arles 33.78  36.9297
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  6Oeth, Micah 33.84  33.9098
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Rodgers, Silas 34.11  35.5399
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  6Dow, Oliver 34.12  36.94100
Goodman Waves  7Storm, Tiersen 34.19  52.42101
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Sankaralingam, Arvind 34.48  34.30102
Goodman Waves  8An, Maxwell 34.81  30.49103
Hill Farm Swim Club  7Kinnunen, Sam 35.10  43.92104
Middleton Gators  8Kim, Jian 35.56  38.92105
Nakoma Swim Team  8Westerman, James 35.72  42.40106
Middleton Gators  6Dorris, Jackson 35.73  35.01107
Monona Swim and Dive Club  6Salzmann, Russell 35.79  34.14108
High Point Swim Club  6Westrick, Griffin 36.05  36.38109
Nakoma Swim Team  6Williams, John 36.15  37.14110
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Erdman, Charlie 36.58  34.73111
Hill Farm Swim Club  8Ghaboussi, Declan 36.68  38.18112
Hawks Swim and Dive Team  5Henshue, Vincent 36.98  35.38113
Hill Farm Swim Club  7Meyer, Boone 37.59  38.51114
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  6Sugar, Soren 37.76  36.65115
Ridgewood  8Harkins, Ian 37.77  40.67116
Middleton Gators  6Sengbusch, Byron 37.98  34.65117
Goodman Waves  8Gaytan, Harry 38.38  41.14118
High Point Swim Club  7Spiel, Everett 38.79  33.83119
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  8Pevehouse, Carl 39.53  33.89120
Parkcrest Penguins  7Krieger, Oscar 40.89  39.90121
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  7Bleecker, Judah 41.20  41.40122
High Point Swim Club  6Lore, Frederick 43.14  40.41123
Ridgewood  6Yanzer, Henry 44.02  38.42124
Parkcrest Penguins  6Armstrong, Nolan 44.88  56.82125
High Point Swim Club  6Gaertner, Benajmin 45.74  39.77126
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Goodman Waves  7Ploeger, Emma 46.17  44.45127
Ridgewood  5Martinelli, Joseph 46.68  43.23128
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  7Banerjee, Rohan 52.32  1:38.43129
Goodman Waves  6Spengler, Wesley 56.06  1:09.11130
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  5Plumb, Samuel 57.79  47.58131
Parkcrest Penguins  5Brenner, Samuel 58.56  1:02.53132
Hill Farm Swim Club  8Littlefield, Simon DQ 21.17  22.98---

False start

Middleton Gators  7Morley, Rowan DQ 28.51  30.38---
False start

Nakoma Swim Team  6Westerman, Thomas DQ 36.11  40.33---
False start

Ridgewood  8Goeddel, Gus DQ 36.61  36.11---
False start

Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  7Liebhold, James DQ 38.23  38.41---
False start

Nakoma Swim Team  7Bartlett, Frankie NS  23.86---
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  7Small, James NS  29.19---


